Mortgage of Land and House constructed on it measuring 23 Marlas under Khasra no. 2752
Khewat No 682, Khata No. 1743 situated at revenue Village Nagar Bhaderwah in the name of Mr.
Nazir Ahmed Malik S/o Sh. Asdullah Malik R/o Dhreja Bhaderwah, district Doda

Amount due on 23.08.2023 83,57,026.43 ( Rupees Eighty Three Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Twenty Six and Paisa Forty Three
Only)

Reserve Price and 
EMD

RP: Rs.1,09,33,328.00 ( Rupees One Crore Nine Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Three Hundred
Twenty Eight Only)
EMD: Rs.10,93,333.00 ( Rupees Ten lakh Ninety Three Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Three
Only)

Address: J&K Bank Branch Seri Bazaar Bhaderwah 1822222
Authorised Officer-Mr. Vishal sharma

Email: Bhadar@jkbmail.com